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Master of Project Management

Master of Real Estate

Master of Facilities and Maintenance Management

35,500.00

31,100.00

31,700.00

FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT

23,800.00

22,000.00

22,400.00

InternationalMalaysian

CW

CW

CW

1.5 years

1 year

1 year

Master of Safety, Health, and Environment Engineering

Master of Biomedical Engineering

62,100.00

47,800.00

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

30,100.00

31,000.00

CW

CW

2 years

1 year

Master of Arts in Malay Studies 25,500.00

ACADEMY OF MALAY STUDIES

16,300.00 CW 1 year

Master of Arts (Linguistics) 49,700.00

FACULTY OF LANGUAGES AND LINGUISTICS

31,100.00 MM 2.5 years

ODL

Doctor of Philosophy 90,000.00

FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT

49,900.00 Re 4 years

Part Time

Master of Gender Studies 54,100.00

FACULTY OF ART AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

28,100.00 CW 2 years

Doctor of Philosophy

Master of Road Safety Engineering

111,900.00

69,700.00

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

44,800.00

29,100.00

Re

CW

4 years

2 years

CW Coursework MM Mixed modeRe Research
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Doctor of Philosophy 106,900.00

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY

66,700.00 Re 4 years

Master of Philosophy 66,700.0033,400.00 Re 3 years

INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES

Master of Advanced Studies

Master of Agricultural Biosecurity

61,400.00

56,000.00

31,300.00

29,100.00

CW

CW

2 years

2 years

Master of Applied Science (Nanotechnology) 58,500.0036,500.00 MM 2.5 years

Doctor of Philosophy 111,900.0052,300.00 Re 4 years

FACULTY OF PHARMACY

Master in Pharmaceutical Legislation and Regulatory
Control 68,700.0045,800.00 CW 2 years

Master of Nursing Science 106,900.00

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

66,700.00 Re 4 years

Master of Pharmaceutical Science in Drug Discovery and
Development 70,100.0045,800.00 CW 2 years

Master of Science in Pharmacy 55,000.0039,100.00 Re 3 years

Doctor of Philosophy 122,800.00

ASIA-EUROPE INSTITUTE

45,600.00 Re 4 years

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

Master of Islamic Education 31,200.0016,800.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Mathematics Education with Technology

Master of Science Education with Information Technology

33,700.00

33,700.00

20,700.00

20,700.00

CW

CW

2.5 years

2.5 years

Master of Education in Malay Language 33,700.0018,700.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Humanities Education 31,200.0016,800.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Physical and Health Education 38,300.0016,800.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Visual Art Education

Master of Education Technology

31,200.00

31,200.00

16,800.00

16,800.00

CW

CW

2.5 years

2.5 years

Master of Educational Leadership and Management 40,500.0018,200.00 CW 2 years

Master of Early Childhood Education 39,000.0018,700.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Special Education 38,300.0018,700.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Measurement and Assessment 32,900.0016,800.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Educational Psychology 38,300.0018,700.00 CW 2.5 years

Master of Education 55,700.0034,200.00 Re 3 years

Doctor of Philosophy 112,300.0051,900.00 MM 4 years

Doctor of Philosophy 122,800.0045,600.00 Re 4 years

CW Coursework MM Mixed modeRe Research



1) Fees are subject to change. The Universiti Malaya reserves the right to amend the fee without prior notice.
2) Fees are applied to 2025/2026 intake and onwards unless stated otherwise.
3) Fees structure is based on minimum or common period of study.
4) Fees charged is subject to students' registration each semester.
5) Accommodation fee is not included.

NOTES:

Updated as of July 2025Academic session 2025/2026

Doctor of Philosophy 69,600.00

ACADEMY OF MALAY STUDIES

41,000.00 Re 4 years

FACULTY OF LANGUAGES AND LINGUISTICS

Doctor of Philosophy

Master of English Languages Studies

96,700.00

58,500.00

45,600.00

26,600.00

Re

CW

4 years

2.5 years

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Master of Science in Applied Physics 37,600.0022,600.00 CW 2 years

Master in Environmental Management Technology 38,800.0022,600.00 CW 2 years

Doctor of Philosophy 111,900.0044,800.00 Re 4 years

FACULTY OF SPORTS AND EXERCISE SCIENCE

Master of Sport Science

Master of Strength and Conditioning

74,000.00

54,900.00

37,500.00

30,800.00

Re

CW

3 years

2 years

Doctor of Philosophy 111,900.0044,800.00 Re 4 years

Doctor of Philosophy 122,500.00

FACULTY OF CREATIVE ARTS

41,500.00 Re 4 years

CW Coursework MM Mixed modeRe Research


